
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Not classified
DNS

No.
7

287
49

134
173
95

811
62
6

431
67

178
352
981
374
28
33
58

191
311
46
14

280
141

600

Name
Daniel Siegl
Marcus Schiffer
Günter Schmidinger
Filip Neugebauer
Valentin Guillod
Augusts Justs
Sascha Glaß
Nicolai Märcher Hansen
Stephan Mock
Kasper Jensen
Vytautas Bucas
Yves Furlato
Matthias Walkner
Maik Schaller
Tomas Lhotsky
Steffen Albrecht
Josef Sturm
Dennis Dictus
Marcel Reuther
Björn Feldt
Jens Voss
Tim Münchhofen
Micki Dahl
Manuel Wagner

Davis Ivanovs

FNM

DMSB

DMSB

ÖAMTC

DMSB

FMS

LaMSF

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMU

LMSF

FMS

ÖAMTC

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

LaMSF

Nat/Hometown

GER / Flursted

GER / Frechen

AUT / Waldneuk

GER / Divaky

SUI / Môtier Vul

LAT /

GER / Oranienba

DEN / Engesvan

GER / Wolfsburg

DEN / Sønderbo

LTU / Siauliai , V

SUI / Amlikon-B

AUT / Golling

GER / Rudersbe

CZE / Kynsperk 

GER / Großröhrs

GER / Kissing

BEL / Vlijtingen

GER / Pleidelshe

GER / Roduchels

GER / Rosengar

GER / Düsseldor

DEN / Albertslun

GER / Heilbronn

LTU / Riga

Trademark

KTM

SUZUKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KTM

HONDA

HONDA

SUZUKI

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

Entrant / Team

Kalli-Racing

SUZUKI International Europe Moto

Team GoldFren Schmidinger World

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

KTM Scott Racing

Latvia Elksni Honda

K&W Double EE Honda

INNDORF MX Sports

KMP Racing

Team MX Raceland

KTM Kosak Racing

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

Sturm Racing Team

ADAC Team Hansa

MSV Bühlertann

Team Honda Waldmann

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Team Suzuki Reinecke

Laps
12
13
15
13
14
13
13
14
14
12
13
13
13
12
13
14
13
14
12
14
12
12
7

12

Best Tm
1:46.917
1:47.987
1:48.300
1:49.222
1:49.377
1:49.871
1:50.158
1:50.237
1:50.581
1:50.770
1:50.852
1:51.115
1:51.292
1:52.383
1:52.535
1:53.280
1:53.359
1:53.422
1:53.870
1:53.925
1:54.037
1:55.298
1:57.810
1:59.671

Diff

1.070
1.383
2.305
2.460
2.954
3.241
3.320
3.664
3.853
3.935
4.198
4.375
5.466
5.618
6.363
6.442
6.505
6.953
7.008
7.120
8.381

10.893
12.754

In Lap
12
5

14
13
12
7

10
13
10
6

11
11
4

10
11
13
13
8

10
6
8
5
5

11

0

km/h
57,645
57,074
56,909
56,428
56,348
56,095
55,949
55,909
55,735
55,640
55,598
55,467
55,379
54,841
54,767
54,407
54,369
54,339
54,125
54,099
54,046
53,455
52,315
51,501

-

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Prisannewitz
Klasse 1 MX Masters

Qualifying Group 1

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:42:51

Prisannewitz 1,712 Km

30.04.2011 14:40

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:                                         Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhöfer:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                              Reg. Nr MX 07/11
posted at:              h


